Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED, QUARTZ HALOGEN OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12, 24
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/347, 277 OUTPUT POWER (W) 36 - 720
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON

EBWP  •  Rev. 2023-11-9
EBWP
ORDERING GUIDE
EBWP GRY
SERIES VOLTS
(V) WATTS HEAD/LAMP LAMPE COLOR INPUT VOLTS
(V AC) OPTIONS
EBWP 06 -
12 -
24 -
6
12
24
SEE MODEL
RATING
BELOW
0 -
1MW -
2MW -
1HO -
2HO -
NO HEADS
ONE MR16
WEATHER-PROOF
TWO MR16
WEATHER-PROOF
ONE INDUSTRIAL
TWO INDUSTRIAL
SEE LAMP
LIST BELOW
GRY - GREY BLANK -
277 -
120/347
277
AMP, ACT, ATD, AUD1, AUE,
DCT, FS6, HTR2, RMT, LPD, NLC,
RDS, TDL, TLP, VLT
1 Only available with ATD.
2 Specify AC voltage.
MODEL RATINGS
MODEL
VOLTS
(V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
DIMENSION1
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
EBWP06036
6
36 18 12 9 1
EBWP06050 50 25 16 12 1
EBWP06072 72 36 24 18 1
EBWP06100 100 50 33 25 1
EBWP06160 160 80 53 40 2
EBWP06180 180 90 60 45 2
EBWP12036
12
36 18 12 9 1
EBWP12050 50 25 16 12 1
EBWP12072 72 36 24 18 1
EBWP12100 100 50 33 25 1
EBWP12160 160 80 53 40 2
EBWP12200 200 100 66 50 2
EBWP12250 250 125 83 62 3
EBWP12360 360 180 120 90 3
EBWP24144
24
144 72 48 36 2
EBWP24200 200 100 66 50 2
EBWP24320 320 160 106 80 2
EBWP24350 350 175 117 88 3
EBWP24550 550 275 184 138 4
EBWP24720 720 360 240 180 4
 1 The size of the cabinet might change depending of the chosen options.
   Please consult with your factory representative regarding exact cabinet dimension information.
WIREGUARD1
PART